# 304428

(Requestor's Name)
•
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
[ Ma.)
$D^{r}$
<b>\</b>

Office Use Only



100083745211

01/11/07--01007--025 \*\*130.00

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration S Division of Co		,	
SUBJECT:	DM Inves	tments LLC	
	(Name of Limited	d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
		res T Blake	
	0	Name of Person)	
	DM	Investments LLC	
	(	Firm/Company)	
	1205	Glencove Ave	
-		(Address)	
	Palm E	Bay, Fl 32907	
<del> </del>		/State and Zip Code) ** ; ; , } ; ;	
	A Committee of the Comm	19 6 May 16 (4 6 4) May	्र मुख्
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Lewis D Blake	•	at (404 ) 644-90	62
(Nam	ne of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check to	for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Courier Address Registration Section	<u>88</u>
e september	· · · Division of Corporations ·	Division of Corporation	ns
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	· Circle
		Tallahassee, FL 32301	
	Fritz La E	The transport	

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

	estments LLC mited Liability Company, "Lin	nited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "	L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address and The mailing address and		principal office of the Limited Liabili	ity Company is:
Principal Office Add	ress:	Mailing Address:	
1205 Glencove Ave Palm Bay, FL 32907		1205 Gelncove Ave Palm Bay, FL 32907	_ <del>_</del>
	any cannot serve as its own Reg	ed Office, & Registered Agent's Sig	
-	rida street address of the Delores T	Blake	SECRETÁF DIVISION OF <b>07 Jan 1 1</b>
-	rida street address of the Delores T Nan	Blake	SECRETARY OF DIVISION OF CORPE
-	Delores T Nan  1205 Glene Florida street a	Blake ne  cove Ave address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	SECRETARY OF STAIL DIVISION OF CORPORATI
-	Delores T Nan  1205 Glene Florida street a	Blake ne  cove Ave address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) ay, FL 32907	SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS  07 JAN 11 PM 2: 03

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manage "MGRM" = Mana		
MGRM	Delores T Blake	
	1205 Glencove Ave	
	Palm Bay, FL 32907	
MGRM	Lewis D Blake	
	2127 Lake Park Dr Apt K	
	Smyrna, GA 30080	<u> </u>
MGRM	Martinas Frazier	
	2401 Windy Hill Rd	
	Marietta, GA 30067	
MGRM	Dolapo Erinkitola	
MORAN	418 Middle Valley Lane	
	Woodstock, GA 30189	<del></del>
	ate, if other than the date of filing: 01/10/2007	OPTIONAL) usiness days prior
1	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	
	of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	
	Lewis D Blake	
	Typed or printed name of signee	

#### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

"MGR" Making Dreams A Reality Inc. 418 Middle Valley LN Woodstock, GA 30189